

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4834 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

P.E.C. LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AUSTBULK SHIPPING SDN BHD

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Khanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete. Original record has been received. The
appeal is ready for hearing.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per rule.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar