

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).4834/2007

P.E.C. LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AUSTBULK SHIPPING SDN BHD

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
For Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr.Bhaskar Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manoj Khanna, Adv.
Mr.Rohit Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Khanna, Adv.Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr.Garvesh Kabra, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant, commenced his arguments at 2.15 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part-heard.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR